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EMBASSY OF THE UNLTED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

PHO DUC QUY BORN

4 OCT
NGUYEN THI NHIEU BORN 10 MAR
PHO NGOC THANH BORN 2 MAR
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 27/38 TRAN KHAC CHAN
Q O1

T/P HO CHI MINH
VEWL#: 100680

ODP yeu cau cho phep nhung nguoi co ten ghi
khi co yeu cau de quyet dinh co hoi du dieu
Ky hay khong. Quyet dinh cuoi cung ve viec
con tuy thuoc vao ket qua phong van cua cac

JAN 25, 1996

33 PA (IV 231147/ R24-0869)
37 WIFE

78 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER

tren duoc den du phong van
kien tai dinh cu tai Hoa

hoi du dieu kien hay khong
vien chuc di tru hoac lanh

su Hoa Ky cung nhu viec hoan tat cac cuoc kham suc khoe can thiet khac.
Uiec chap thuan ho so va su ra di cua ho se tuy thuoc vao su xac nhan

cua vien chuc phu trach la ho hoi du tat ca
ve di tru va y te.

Cac duong don khong nen sap xep viec ra di,
viec truoc khi duoc ca hai chinh phu Hoa Ky
hoan tat cac thu tuc cuoi cung.

cac tieu chuan luat dinh

ban nha cua, hoac xin nghi
va Viet Nam thong bao da

SINCERELY,

9540326
COM/IPU

LOI-1
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UNITED S'{'ATES INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COOPdRATION AGENCY

AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT.
’ WASHINGTON. D.C. 20523

DA gl

June 17, 1982

Mr. Pho Duc QUY
27/38 Tran Khac Chan F2

" Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam
Dear Mr. QUY:

[ PRSP Oy .

This is in response to your letter dated April 24, 1982 and
recently received.

In an attempt to help you verify your previous employment with
the U.S. Government in Vietnam, we have sent for your official
personnel folder. If it can be located at the Central Records
Center we will copy all pertinent personnel documents and for-
ward them to the Orderly Departure Program in Bangkok. That
office is charged with the responsibility for administering the
program in conjunction with the Vietnamese authorities.

If you would 1like to have a copy of your file, please let me
--know. - I have here in my office your copy of the termination

Notification of Personnel Action which was issued at the closing
of the Mission in Saigon. I will be glad to send it to you at
this address. I hesitate to send such documents without the
permission of the addressee. Please let me know if you want it
now or would rather wait until you reach the United States.

I am enclosing a brochure which describes the Orderly Departure

Program in some detail. As you will note, it is a time-consuming
and complex procedure.

It .takes from four to six.weeks. to retrieve a file, but we will-~
be in touch with you as soon as something is made available to. us.

Sincerely,

At JfPmid

Patricia ' J. Smith, Acting Chief
Foreign Service National

Coordinating Unit P
O0ffice of Overseas Personne] _ .
AID/Ndsh1ngton ' o

A D

Enclosure: a/s
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UNITED STATES INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COOPERATION AGENCY

B .
AGENCY .FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT ..
: WASHINGTON. D.C. 20523

July 28, 1982

Mr. Pho Duc QUY
*- 27/38 Tran Khac Chan F2
“Quan 1, TP
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

'nm“r——»i'}‘a'-‘ﬁnra-- - , - e ———— -
Enclosed you will find a copy of a memorandum I sent{to the

Orderly Departure Program Office in Bangkok. The memorandum

transmitted to that office a copy of all pertinent dacuments

from your official personnel file which confirms your previous

employment with the United States Government in V1et nap. These

documents will enable the ODP to initiate a case file on you

and assign an identification file number. You will probably be
hearing from them in the near future. -

I wish you success in your efforts to make a new home.

Sincerely,

A fhi

Patricia J. Smith

Acting Chief

Foreign Service National
Coordinating Unit

Office of Overseas Personnel

p W3

U/

T TR T
Ll N

Enclosure: a/s




Orderly Departure Program
Box 58 - US Embassy
APO AP 96546

PHO DUC QUY IV Number : 231147
27/38 TRAN KHAC CHAN

Q 01
T/P HO CHI MINH
UVIET NAM

Dinh kem la thu gioi thieu (LOI) cua Chuong Trinh Ra Di Co Trat Tu
(ODP) cap. Nhung nguoi co ten phai trinh thu nay cho chinh quyen
Uiet Nam de xin giay phep xuat canh. De nghi Ong/Ba giu mot ban sao
cua thu nay de tien theo doi ho so. Khi lien lac thu tu voi 0DP, xin

Ong/Ba ghi ro so IV do ODP cap de chung toi de truy luc ho so cua
Ong/Ba.

0 ngoai Hoa Ky, khi lien lac voi ODP, xin Ong/Ba goi thu ve dia chi
duoi day:

0DP, 127 Panjabhum Building, Sathorn Tai Road, Bangkok, Thailand 10120

Dinh Kem: Giay Gioi Thieu (LOI)

LOI-3
PA/UN
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Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

NOTICE OF TERMINATION

File Number: /v X B/ r Ly 7/ RP2 4 £ & 9

Name of PA: AoAire Do, QLo

Dear ODP Refugee Applicant:

You (and your relatives) were previously invited to attend a refugee interview with the US Orderly
Departure Pr(;»éram (ODP) in Ho Chi Minh City. You did not appear for that interview. On

/8 A/ R. T L  ODP mailed a letter 0 you indicating that your refugee file would be
lerminated after two (2) months unless we receive notification from you that you still wish to
pursue your application for resettlement in the US. As no correspondence has been received from
you since that time, your refugee application with ODP has been terminated.

Enclosed are the original documents contained in your former case file.

Director
The Orderly Departure Program

NSI/REF-) (6-95)
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